Admission statistics

March-2016
Date Day Number of admissions
Mar. 1 Tue. 1,943
Mar. 2 Wed. 2, 369
Mar. 3 Thu. 2,390
Mar. 4 Fri. 2,612
Mar. 5 Sat. 11,219
Mar. 6 Sun. 10, 273
Mar. 7 Mon. 0
Mar. 8 Tue. 2,495
Mar. 9 Wed. 1,090
Mar. 10 Thu. 1, 496
Mar. 11 Fri. 632
Mar. 12 Sat. 2, 468
Mar. 13 Sun. 5, 601
Mar. 14 Mon. 0
Mar. 15 Tue. 1,706
Mar. 16 Wed. 903
Mar. 17 Thu. 2,947
Mar. 18 Fri. 2,117
Mar. 19 Sat. 1,851
Mar. 20 Sun. 6, 077
Mar. 21 Mon. 0
Mar. 22 Tue. 2,183
Mar. 23 Wed. 383
Mar. 24 Thu. 1, 660
Mar. 25 Fri. 1,066
Mar. 26 Sat. 11, 216
Mar. 27 Sun. 7, 544
Mar. 28 Mon. 0
Mar. 29 Tue. 5, 160
Mar. 30 Wed. 3, 869
Mar. 31 Thu. 4,203
Total 98, 073

Note :

1. Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park opened on December 16,

2014.

2. Closed on Mondays (except for national holidays).




